Get involved with The Trevor Project

Companies supporting LGBTQ youth

Does your company have an Employee Resource Group (ERG) for LGBTQ employees?



Does your company celebrate Pride Month?

Does your company have a Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) or Community Engagement department?

Contact Trevor to explore how your company can support LGBTQ youth nationwide!

Development@TheTrevorProject.org
TheTrevorProject.org/Corporate-Partners

Join our team



Trevor is hiring talented candidates across all of our national teams.

Pursue your career with Trevor and help end suicide among LGBTQ youth.

Visit **TheTrevorProject.org/Jobs** to view our current openings.

Donate today



A key way you can support Trevor is by helping us grow; we encourage you to consider making a donation in support of Trevor's life-saving mission.

Visit **TheTrevorProject.org/Donate** to make a one-time or recurring donation.

Volunteering with The Trevor Project

The Trevor Project is scaling its impact significantly over the next few years, enabling the recruitment and training of thousands of new volunteers. The increase in crisis services volunteers allows us to serve even more LGBTQ young people in crisis every year.

Volunteers are trained to support LGBTQ youth who reach out about issues such as coming out, LGBTQ identity, depression, and suicide. You can apply for volunteer opportunities from anywhere in the U.S. Join us and help save young LGBTQ lives. Please note that volunteers must be at least 18 years old to apply.



Call — Crisis Counselors are trained to answer calls on our 24/7 Lifeline from young people who are feeling suicidal or need a safe, non-judgmental place to talk.



Chat & Text — Digital Crisis Counselors are trained to answer chats or texts from LGBTQ young people who reach out on our free, confidential and secure 24/7 service when they are struggling with issues such as coming out, LGBTQ identity, depression, and suicide.

Learn more and apply for volunteer opportunities at **TheTrevorProject.org/Volunteer**



Sign up to receive our latest news:

TheTrevorProject.org/Newsletter

TREVOR PROJECT

For Young LGBTQ Lives

TheTrevorProject.org





The Trevor Project is the world's largest suicide prevention and crisis intervention organization for LGBTQ (lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, queer & questioning) young people.

The organization works to save young lives by providing support through free and confidential suicide prevention and crisis intervention programs 24/7, on platforms where young people spend their time.

Available 24/7/365







TRVR.org/Help

1-866-488-7386

Text "START" to 678-678



Ending LGBTQ youth suicide

Suicide is the **second leading cause of death** among young people

Lesbian, gay, bisexual, and transgender youth are more than 4x more likely to attempt suicide than their peers

Up to 50% of all trans people have made a suicide attempt — many before the age of 25

We estimate that each year 1.8 million+ LGBTQ youth in the U.S. seriously consider suicide each year and could benefit from our services.

Accepting adults decrease the risk of LGBTQ youth attempting suicide by 40%

The Trevor Project aims to always be there for LGBTQ youth in crisis with a clear message: they should be proud of who they are and that they are not alone.

The Trevor Project.org

Ensuring youth don't enter a crisis in the first place

We run the world's largest safe space social networking site for LGBTQ youth, and operate innovative programs that protect LGBTQ rights, teach LGBTQ competent suicide prevention, and research the mental health issues affecting LGBTQ youth.



TrevorSpace.org



Advocacy
TRVR.org/Advocacy



Education TRVR.org/Education



Research
TRVR.org/Research

